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  CNP- Caracaraí             

 Agroindústria  

  

  

Ord. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota Geral L15  L5 L13 L6 L14 L1 L9 L2 L10

1 077483-0 Kaylla Rhana Amorim Oliveira Aprovado 81.58 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 076849-6 JUAN YTALLO NASCIMENTO RIBEIRO Aprovado 77.61 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 073587-4 IURY OLIVEIRA SOUSA Aprovado 73.58 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 077299-0 Alticimara maçal de jesus Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

5 076667-7 Lara Gabrielly da Silva  Serrão Rodrigues Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

6 077183-9 Leandro Gomes da Silva Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

7 077491-3 URIEL ALESSANDRO FARIAS BARROS Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

  

 CNP- Caracaraí  

 Agropecuária  

  

Ord. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota Geral L15  L5 L13 L6 L14 L1 L9 L2 L10

1 076497-3 WILSON ALMEIDA COSTA Aprovado 91.95 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 077259-1 Maria eduarda santos da silva Aprovado 89.09 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 077288-0 MARIA GABRIELA DA SILVA RODRIGUES Aprovado 81.67 - - - - - - 1 - - -

4 073281-0 Kaylla Rhana Amorim Oliveira Aprovado 81.58 - - - - - - - - 1 -

5 076833-9 JUAN YTALLO NASCIMENTO RIBEIRO Aprovado 77.61 3 - 1 - - - 2 - - -

6 075915-1 IURY OLIVEIRA SOUSA Aprovado 73.58 4 - - - - - - - - -

7 075578-0 Ana Vitoria da Silva Nascimento Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

8 074798-4 Daniella da silva Dantas Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

9 075748-4 DAVI DA SILVA AZEVEDO Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

10 075672-1 Janaina Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

11 073503-6 Joenia Souza Da Silva Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

12 076581-0 MARIANA SILVA ABREU Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

  

 CNP- Caracaraí  

 Aquicultura  

  

Ord. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota Geral L15  L5 L13 L6 L14 L1 L9 L2 L10

1 077306-6 José Arthur Coelho Menezes Aprovado 94.78 1 - - - - - - - - -



2 073651-1 Kaylla Rhana Amorim Oliveira Aprovado 81.58 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 076845-4 JUAN YTALLO NASCIMENTO RIBEIRO Aprovado 77.61 - - 1 - - - - - - -

               

  CNP - Rorainópolis (Sede e Nova Colina)             

 
Agroindústria

 

Ord. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota Geral L15  L5 L13 L6 L14 L1 L9 L2 L10

1 077092-4 Lael Rian Passos Reginatto Aprovado 95.7 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 075055-7 Camyro Estevão Braga Aprovado 95.13 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 074539-5 Ana Luiza Hölz Emanuel Aprovado 94.45 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 076682-9 Emanuelle Oliveira Barros Aprovado 93.45 4 - - - - - - - - -

5 073746-8 JOAQUIM CARPANINI DOS SANTOS Aprovado 92.91 5 - - - - - - - - -

6 076651-0 Maria Elainy Moreira Campos Aprovado 92.64 6 - - - - - - - - -

7 074104-0 Gabriela Carvalho Rauber Aprovado 92.12 7 - - - - - - - - -

8 075472-4 Ana Klara Silva Daveiro Aprovado 91.2 8 - - - - - - - - -

9 077063-6 Pedro Henrique  Rodrigues de Carvalho Aprovado 90.89 9 - - - - - - - - -

10 076674-5 MATHEUS TOSE PRIMO Aprovado 90.86 10 - - - - - - - - -

11 075549-2 Cleber Lucas dos Santos Aprovado 90.81 11 - - - - - - - - -

12 076633-1 KAYLA VICTÓRIA CORREIA DOS SANTOS Aprovado 90.51 12 - - - - - - - - -

13 073648-5 Gabrielle oliveira costa Aprovado 89.39 13 - - - - - - - - -

14 075646-0 Ana Luiza Alves Torquato Aprovado 88.4 - - 1 - - - - - - -

15 076675-0 Amanda Welen Morais Santos Aprovado 88.1 - - 2 - - - - - - -

16 073248-0 DAVI MOURA PEREIRA COSTA Aprovado 88.08 - - 3 - - - - - - -

17 074294-4 LUCAS KALEB LIMA DOS SANTOS Aprovado 87.99 - - 4 - - - - - - -

18 076441-8 MARIA EDUARDA MOTA CAMPOS Aprovado 87.48 - - 5 - - - - - - -

19 077494-0 Daniel Marques de Oliveira Aprovado 86.86 - - 6 - - - - - - -

20 075135-1 Márcio Gabriel da Silva de Souza Aprovado 86.76 - - 7 - - - - - - -

21 076812-4 Paulo Henrique Costa Silva Aprovado 86.75 - - 8 - - - - - - -

22 075256-0 Carlos Eduardo Rodrigues de Souza Aprovado 85.7 - - - - 1 - - - - -

23 073496-0 Marianny da Silva Rodrigues Em espera 86.41 14 - 9 - - - - - - -

24 077645-0 Jessica de Sousa Araújo Em espera 86.27 15 - - - - - - - - -

25 077084-0 Maria Eduarda Albuquerque de Araujo Aprovado 85.4 - - - - 2 - - - - -

26 073571-7 Dieyverson Luan Ferreira de Almeida Em espera 85.31 16 - 10 - 3 - - - - -

27 077237-1 Sebastian Adrián Cadena Febres Aprovado 85.25 - - - - - - 1 - - -

28 076657-2 MARIA PAULA TRINDADE Aprovado 83.66 - - - - - - 2 - - -

29 077059-4 Mariane Vitoria Da Silva Aprovado 83.35 - - - - - - 3 - - -

30 076655-1 Ketlen vitória conceição feitosa Em espera 82.01 17 - 11 - - - 4 - - -

31 073394-5 Bianca Vieira Oliveira Em espera 81.26 18 - 12 - - - 5 - - -

32 073652-7 Micael Alves Martins Em espera 80.85 19 - - - - - - - - -

33 077721-2 EDUARDO SILVA CRUZ Aprovado 80.48 - - - - - - - - 1 -

34 073412-1 Andrew Do Nascimento Tavares Aprovado 78.63 - - - - - - - - 2 -

35 077343-8 Raquel Pereira Miranda Em espera 78.35 20 - 13 - 4 - 6 - 3 -

36 073504-1 Nicoly menezes Vieira Em espera 75.1 21 - - - - - - - - -

37 077604-6 Karol Cardoso da Silva Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

38 077788-8 Karolly Yasmin Vitória Paula de Oliveira Eliminado 64.78 - - - - - - - - - -

39 077389-9 Lislaine Sousa da Silva Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

40 076174-7 Matheus de Moraes Vasconcelos Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

41 073465-0 WASHINGTON HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

  

 CNP - Rorainópolis (Sede e Nova Colina)  

 Agropecuária  

  

Ord. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota Geral L15  L5 L13 L6 L14 L1 L9 L2 L10

1 077127-3 Lael Rian Passos Reginatto Aprovado 95.7 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 075056-2 Camyro Estevão Braga Aprovado 95.13 2 - - - - - - - - -



3 073676-8 LARA VITORIA KOCHINSKI MENDES Aprovado 93.74 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 074839-6 Emanuelle Oliveira Barros Aprovado 93.45 4 - - - - - - - - -

5 075576-0 Mayra Andreza Castro Silva Aprovado 93.11 5 - - - - - - - - -

6 076295-5 JOÃO GUILHERME COELHO ALMEIDA LOPES Aprovado 92.76 6 - - - - - - - - -

7 076641-5 Maria Elainy Moreira Campos Aprovado 92.64 7 - - - - - - - - -

8 073437-8 Ana Klara Silva Daveiro Aprovado 92.53 8 - - - - - - - - -

9 073401-1 Gabriela Carvalho Rauber Em espera 92.12 9 - - - - - - - - -

10 075303-4 Ana Beatriz Soares Oliveira Aprovado 91.82 - - 1 - - - - - - -

11 076931-1 Peferson Muniz de Oliveira Aprovado 91.65 - - 2 - - - - - - -

12 077384-1 Érika Ludmila Santos da Silva Aprovado 91.2 - - 3 - - - - - - -

13 077471-4 MATHEUS TOSE PRIMO Aprovado 90.86 10 - - - - - - - - -

14 075548-7 Cleber Lucas dos Santos Aprovado 90.81 - - 4 - - - - - - -

15 076638-9 KAYLA VICTÓRIA CORREIA DOS SANTOS Aprovado 90.51 - - - - - - 1 - - -

16 075648-0 Ana Luiza Alves Torquato Aprovado 88.4 - - - - 1 - - - - -

17 076513-9 LUCAS KALEB LIMA DOS SANTOS Aprovado 87.99 - - - - - - 2 - - -

18 076630-5 VITÓRIA ROSA FERREIRA Em espera 87.51 11 - 5 - - - 3 - - -

19 077228-2 MARIA EDUARDA MOTA CAMPOS Aprovado 87.48 - - - - - - - - 1 -

20 075777-2 Daniel Marques de Oliveira Aprovado 86.86 - - - - - - - - 2 -

21 075121-5 Márcio Gabriel da Silva de Souza Em espera 86.76 12 - 6 - 2 - 4 - 3 -

22 075262-2 Carlos Eduardo Rodrigues de Souza Em espera 85.7 13 - 7 - 3 - 5 - 4 -

23 073735-8 Pedro Vilaça Rodrigues Em espera 85.51 14 - - - - - - - - -

24 075189-6 MATEUS DE SOUZA EVANGELISTA Em espera 84.8 15 - 8 - 4 - 6 - 5 -

25 074795-8 Arthur Vinicius Lopes Farias Em espera 84.03 16 - 9 - 5 - 7 - 6 -

26 076658-8 MARIA PAULA TRINDADE Em espera 83.66 17 - 10 - 6 - 8 - 7 -

27 076093-7 Maria Clara Caetano Nolasco Em espera 82.65 18 - 11 - - - 9 - - -

28 076660-9 Ketlen vitória conceição feitosa Em espera 82.01 19 - 12 - - - 10 - - -

29 073891-7 Yane Vitória da Silva palheta Aprovado 82.0 - 1 - - - - - - - -

30 074342-4 ELEN EMANUELLE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA Em espera 81.39 20 - 13 - 7 - - - - -

31 073705-4 Ulisses Silva Sousa Em espera 81.1 21 - 14 - 8 - - - - -

32 073654-8 Micael Alves Martins Em espera 80.85 22 - - - - - - - - -

33 077321-8 benjamin Gomes Silva Em espera 80.76 23 - 15 - 9 - - - - -

34 077720-7 EDUARDO SILVA CRUZ Eliminado 80.48 24 - 16 - 10 - 11 - 8 -

35 073732-1 Fernando Pereira Sousa Em espera 79.66 25 - 17 - 11 - 12 - 9 -

36 073560-7 Geovanna Alves de Oliveira Em espera 79.4 26 - 18 - 12 - 13 - 10 -

37 073260-6 Andrew Do Nascimento Tavares Em espera 78.63 27 - 19 - 13 - 14 - 11 -

38 077779-9 Karolly Yasmin Vitória Paula de Oliveira Eliminado 64.78 - - - - - - - - - -

39 076547-4 KEVEN BORGES DO ESPIRITO SANTO Eliminado 59.15 - - - - - - - - - -

40 077513-1 Hanna Ester Andrade de Oliveira Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

41 075187-5 João Vitor Alves de Oliveira Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

42 077388-3 Lislaine Sousa da Silva Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

43 077764-7 Paulo Yago Alves de Sousa Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

  

 CNP - Rorainópolis (Sede e Nova Colina)  

 Aquicultura  

  

Ord. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota Geral L15  L5 L13 L6 L14 L1 L9 L2 L10

1 075058-3 Camyro Estevão Braga Aprovado 95.13 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 076684-0 Emanuelle Oliveira Barros Aprovado 93.45 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 076654-6 Maria Elainy Moreira Campos Aprovado 92.64 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 075477-1 Ana Klara Silva Daveiro Aprovado 92.53 4 - - - - - - - - -

5 074750-2 Nicaele Rayssa da Silva Amorim Aprovado 92.14 5 - - - - - - - - -

6 075293-1 Ana Beatriz Soares Oliveira Aprovado 91.82 6 - - - - - - - - -

7 077473-5 MATHEUS TOSE PRIMO Aprovado 90.86 7 - - - - - - - - -

8 075551-3 Cleber Lucas dos Santos Aprovado 90.81 - - 1 - - - - - - -

9 076642-0 KAYLA VICTÓRIA CORREIA DOS SANTOS Aprovado 90.51 - - 2 - - - - - - -

10 075647-5 Ana Luiza Alves Torquato Aprovado 88.4 - - 3 - - - - - - -



11 076528-0 LUCAS KALEB LIMA DOS SANTOS Aprovado 87.99 - - - - 1 - - - - -

12 077227-7 MARIA EDUARDA MOTA CAMPOS Aprovado 87.48 - - - - - - 1 - - -

13 073395-0 Wesley Rafael Pereira dos Santos Aprovado 87.35 - - - - - - 2 - - -

14 075133-0 Márcio Gabriel da Silva de Souza Aprovado 86.76 - - - - - - - - 1 -

15 076925-9 Liandro Lucas Oliveira Silva Em espera 86.7 8 - 4 - 2 - 3 - 2 -

16 075259-6 Carlos Eduardo Rodrigues de Souza Em espera 85.7 9 - 5 - 3 - 4 - 3 -

17 077086-1 Maria Eduarda Albuquerque de Araujo Em espera 85.4 10 - 6 - 4 - 5 - 4 -

18 076661-4 MARIA PAULA TRINDADE Em espera 83.66 11 - 7 - 5 - 6 - 5 -

19 077062-0 Mariane Vitoria Da Silva Em espera 83.35 12 - 8 - 6 - 7 - 6 -

20 076099-0 Maria Clara Caetano Nolasco Em espera 82.65 13 - 9 - - - 8 - - -

21 076646-2 Ketlen vitória conceição feitosa Em espera 82.01 14 - 10 - - - - - - -

22 073433-6 Bianca Vieira Oliveira Em espera 81.26 15 - 11 - - - 9 - - -

23 073657-4 Micael Alves Martins Em espera 80.85 16 - - - - - - - - -

24 073413-7 Andrew Do Nascimento Tavares Em espera 78.63 17 - 12 - 7 - 10 - 7 -

25 077722-8 EDUARDO SILVA CRUZ Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

26 077390-4 Lislaine Sousa da Silva Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

27 076876-3 Thalita vitória Azevedo soares Eliminado 60.5 - - - - - - - - - -

28 073531-9 Thayla Emanuely Azevedo soares Eliminado 60.3 - - - - - - - - - -

  CNP- São Luiz, São João da Baliza e Caroebe             

 Agroindústria  

  

Ord. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota Geral L15  L5 L13 L6 L14 L1 L9 L2 L10

1 077303-0 Beatriz da Silva Brito Aprovado 93.77 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 076862-7 Messias dos Santos de Almeida Aprovado 91.1 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 077037-4 ANA MEL LAUREANO DA ROCHA Aprovado 90.48 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 077182-3 Estevão Moura de Souza Aprovado 89.96 4 - - - - - - - - -

5 077496-0 Niversolina Eduarda Rodrigues Muniz Aprovado 89.95 5 - - - - - - - - -

6 077456-2 Lhorrany Da Silva Nascimento Aprovado 88.87 6 - - - - - - - - -

7 076176-8 ADRIELLE SILVA SOUZA Aprovado 88.68 7 - - - - - - - - -

8 074304-7 Kemelly Sofia Beltrami de Melo Aprovado 88.02 8 - - - - - - - - -

9 076087-4 Diego Alejandro Bento Mosler Aprovado 88.0 9 - - - - - - - - -

10 073421-0 Angellyna Mayanna Vieira Nascimento Aprovado 86.88 - - 1 - - - - - - -

11 076924-3 Liandro Lucas Oliveira Silva Aprovado 86.7 - - 2 - - - - - - -

12 073380-9 Angela Dos Santos Castro Aprovado 85.93 - - 3 - - - - - - -

13 075442-0 Gabrielle Ávila de Souza Aprovado 85.56 - - 4 - - - - - - -

14 077081-4 Lohany Vitória Torres de Sousa Aprovado 85.21 - - 5 - - - - - - -

15 076914-9 João Davi Figueredo Aprovado 84.86 - - 6 - - - - - - -

16 077691-0 João Dhavi Soares Castro Aprovado 84.86 - - - - 1 - - - - -

17 076874-2 Fernando Yan Silva siqueiros Aprovado 83.18 - - - - - - 1 - - -

18 073692-5 Maria Clara Veloso da Silva Aprovado 80.78 - - - - - - 2 - - -

19 077477-7 Davi Francisco Furlaneto Souza Aprovado 79.91 10 - - - - - - - - -

20 074349-2 Flávia Alessandra dos Santos pedroso Aprovado 77.21 11 - - - - - 3 - - -

21 077504-2 Joaquim Lucas Monteiro Sousa Eliminado 66.9 - - - - - - - - - -

22 077555-0 Gabriel Henrique da Silva dos Santos Eliminado 61.05 - - - - - - - - - -

23 076968-3 HELOANE SABRINA CAVALCANTE FELIX Eliminado 61.0 - - - - - - - - - -

24 075653-8 Kamila Lobato Martins Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

25 076888-9 Mylena de Fátima Botam Bezerra Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

  

 CNP- São Luiz, São João da Baliza e Caroebe  

 Agropecuária  

  

Ord. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota Geral L15  L5 L13 L6 L14 L1 L9 L2 L10

1 077297-9 Beatriz da Silva Brito Aprovado 93.77 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 076858-5 Messias dos Santos de Almeida Aprovado 91.1 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 076918-0 Estevão Moura de Souza Aprovado 89.96 3 - - - - - - - - -



4 073730-0 Niversolina Eduarda Rodrigues Muniz Aprovado 89.95 - - 1 - - - - - - -

5 077451-5 Lhorrany Da Silva Nascimento Aprovado 88.87 - - - - - - 1 - - -

6 077307-1 JÚLIA EMANUELY LIMA NOGUEIRA Aprovado 88.13 - - - - - - - - 1 -

7 076090-0 Diego Alejandro Bento Mosler Em espera 88.0 4 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 2 -

8 074121-2 Elrilene Santos Meireles Em espera 87.25 5 - 3 - 2 - 3 - 3 -

9 073420-5 Angellyna Mayanna Vieira Nascimento Em espera 86.88 6 - 4 - 3 - 4 - 4 -

10 073378-8 Angela Dos Santos Castro Em espera 85.93 7 - 5 - 4 - - - - -

11 073525-6 Gabrielle Ávila de Souza Em espera 85.56 8 - 6 - 5 - 5 - 5 -

12 077013-3 Lohany Vitória Torres de Sousa Em espera 85.21 9 - 7 - 6 - 6 - 6 -

13 075989-5 João Davi Figueredo Em espera 84.86 10 - 8 - 7 - 7 - 7 -

14 076866-9 Fernando Yan Silva siqueiros Em espera 83.18 11 - 9 - - - 8 - - -

15 077510-5 Geovanna edithe da Costa sousa Em espera 82.68 12 - 10 - 8 - 9 - 8 -

16 074785-3 Kaylane Martins krutli Em espera 81.83 13 - - - - - - - - -

17 075552-9 Lauany beatrissi miyadi dos santos Em espera 81.67 14 - 11 - - - - - - -

18 077521-5 Guilherme Lima Castro Em espera 81.62 15 - 12 - 9 - 10 - 9 -

19 077499-7 José Pereira De Araújo Neto Em espera 81.18 16 - 13 - 10 - 11 - 10 -

20 073693-0 Maria Clara Veloso da Silva Em espera 80.78 17 - 14 - 11 - 12 - 11 -

21 074346-6 Flávia Alessandra dos Santos pedroso Em espera 77.21 18 - 15 - 12 - 13 - 12 -

22 077630-8 Arthur Ramos Correia Em espera 72.58 19 - - - - - - - - -

23 077472-0 Davi Francisco Furlaneto Souza Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

24 075344-8 Ana Cristina Farias de Souza Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

25 077142-5 Emanoel Vitor Araújo Santos Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

26 077301-9 Heury Almeida da Silva Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

  

 CNP- São Luiz, São João da Baliza e Caroebe  

 Aquicultura  

  

Ord. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota Geral L15  L5 L13 L6 L14 L1 L9 L2 L10

1 077305-0 Beatriz da Silva Brito Aprovado 93.77 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 076863-2 Messias dos Santos de Almeida Aprovado 91.1 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 077184-4 Estevão Moura de Souza Aprovado 89.96 - - 1 - - - - - - -

4 077455-7 Lhorrany Da Silva Nascimento Aprovado 88.87 - - - - - - 1 - - -

5 073422-6 Angellyna Mayanna Vieira Nascimento Aprovado 86.88 - - - - - - - - 1 -

6 076926-4 Liandro Lucas Oliveira Silva Em espera 86.7 3 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 2 -

7 073381-4 Angela Dos Santos Castro Em espera 85.93 4 - 3 - 2 - - - - -

8 077078-8 Lohany Vitória Torres de Sousa Em espera 85.21 5 - 4 - 3 - 3 - 3 -

9 076936-9 Fernando Yan Silva siqueiros Em espera 83.18 6 - 5 - - - 4 - - -

10 073694-6 Maria Clara Veloso da Silva Em espera 80.78 7 - 6 - 4 - 5 - 4 -

11 077476-1 Davi Francisco Furlaneto Souza Em espera 79.91 8 - 7 - - - 6 - - -

12 074344-5 Flávia Alessandra dos Santos pedroso Em espera 77.21 9 - 8 - 5 - 7 - 5 -

13 077551-9 Gabriel Henrique da Silva dos Santos Eliminado 61.05 - - - - - - - - - -

14 073634-9 Ariadiny Brenda Silva de Oliveira Eliminado 58.7 - - - - - - - - - -

  CNP- Vila Novo Paraíso             

 Agroindústria  

  

Ord. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota Geral L15  L5 L13 L6 L14 L1 L9 L2 L10

1 074755-0 Flávia Ana Da Silva Aprovado 93.17 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 075556-0 Isabel Letícia Chaves Quirino Aprovado 90.0 - - - - - - - - 1 -

3 074857-4 Kailene Araujo Pereira Aprovado 89.98 2 - 1 - - - - - - -

4 076438-1 Flávia alessandra Silva da Costa Em espera 86.68 3 - 2 - - - - - - -

5 075791-9 ELLEN OLIVEIRA ALBERTINO Em espera 85.2 4 - 3 - - - - - - -

6 074888-3 Paula Eduarda Araújo Campos Em espera 85.01 5 - 4 - - - 1 - - -

7 073584-8 Maria Gerlândia Braga da Silva Em espera 82.06 6 - 5 - - - 2 - - -

8 076101-9 ELYAN VICTOR SOUZA DE ARAUJO Em espera 82.03 7 - 6 - 1 - - - - -

9 074695-4 Alessandra Sousa Bezerra Em espera 79.48 8 - 7 - 2 - - - - -



10 073419-0 Érika Ludmila Santos da Silva Eliminado 0.0 b h - - - - - - - - -

11 076134-9 JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

12 073453-5 Atila do Nascimento Pereira Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

13 073464-5 Karol Cardoso da Silva Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

14 076963-6 Marcos gabriel de sousa santos Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

  

 CNP- Vila Novo Paraíso  

 Agropecuária  

  

Ord. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota Geral L15  L5 L13 L6 L14 L1 L9 L2 L10

1 073427-3 Kauã Costa de Sousa Aprovado 93.87 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 076458-0 Flávia alessandra Silva da Costa Aprovado 86.68 2 - 1 - - - - - - -

3 073665-8 Paula Eduarda Araújo Campos Em espera 85.1 3 - 2 - - - 1 - - -

4 073586-9 Maria Gerlândia Braga da Silva Em espera 82.06 4 - 3 - - - 3 - - -

5 074625-2 Alessandra Sousa Bezerra Em espera 79.48 5 - 4 - 1 - 3 - 1 -

6 076949-0 Thiphany Maria da Silva Eliminada 0.0 - - 5 - 2 - 4 - 2 -

7 076133-3 JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

8 077540-9 Arthur Pereira Peres Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

9 073405-3 Clarisse Alves Pereira Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

10 074308-9 Kamila Lobato Martins Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

11 077239-2 Pedro Santos de Oliveira Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

12 077425-3 Thiago Coelho da Silva Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

  

 CNP- Vila Novo Paraíso  

 Aquicultura  

  

Ord. Inscrição Candidato Status Nota Geral L15  L5 L13 L6 L14 L1 L9 L2 L10

1 074844-3 Kailene Araujo Pereira Aprovado 89.98 1 - - - - - - - - -

2 076453-3 Flávia alessandra Silva da Costa Aprovado 86.68 2 - - - - - - - - -

3 075797-1 ELLEN OLIVEIRA ALBERTINO Aprovado 85.2 3 - - - - - - - - -

4 073666-3 Paula Eduarda Araújo Campos Aprovado 85.1 - - - - - - 1 - - -

5 073585-3 Maria Gerlândia Braga da Silva Em espera 82.06 4 - 1 - - - 2 - - -

6 076103-0 ELYAN VICTOR SOUZA DE ARAUJO Em espera 82.03 5 - 2 - 1 - - - - -

7 074784-8 Alessandra Sousa Bezerra Aprovado 79.49 - - - - - - - - 1 -

8 075478-7 Caio Fernando Matos Vieira Em espera 76.93 6 - 3 - 2 - 3 - 2 -

9 073409-5 IURY OLIVEIRA SOUSA Em espera 73.58 7 - - - - - - - - -

10 077712-3 Gusttavo Rodrigues santiago Eliminado 0.0 - - - - - - - - - -

               

Caracaraí, 11 de dezembro de 2024

EDILEUSA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
Presidente da Comissão
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